OKQ8-Bollen
Carlskrona Golfklubb

Annette
Agneta
Britt-Marie
Joakim
Benny
Inger
Par
Britta
Bo G
Conny
Helené
Jimmy
Bertil
Christel
Par
Borje
Maria
Jimmy
Jan
Anders
Jerry
Hakan
Ingemar
Johan
Thomas
Kent
Lennart
Kenneth
Eva-Lotte
Patrik
Joakim
Katarina
Gosta
Johan
Kent
Gunnar
Lena
Anna-Lena
Rolf
Kenny
ulf
Catharina
Stefan
Anders
Per-Ake
Gert
Kristian

Nordqvist
Agerstrom
Gadd
Flink

Gadd
Andersson
Berup

Isén Nordbeck
Svensson
Fredriksson
Berup
Lagerlof Ekberg
Mansson
Skoglund
Olvedal
Johansson
Sundstrom
Oskarsson
Bizzozero
Nilsson
Nilsson
Henriksson
Ericsson
Elg
Karlsson
Andersson
Astrand
Agerstrom
Eitrem
Johansson
Skajvik
Andersson
Linge
Saleskog
Persson
Evenbratt
Berup
Nilsson
Movert
Bohlin
Svahn
Granqvist
Sejlert
Brostrom
Petersson
Carlsson
Nilsson

2019

Ubats-fallan

76
72
68
68
68
68
67
66
66
64
61
60
60
57
55
54
53
51
51
51
50
50
49
48
48
46
42
42
41
40
40
39
39
34
34
32
30
30
29
28
27
26
19
17
14
13
13



Ase
Erik
Marcus
Anna
Peter
Katarina
Mats
Jonas
Carl Johan
Mattias
Leif
Helen
Tomas
Sven
Ann

Henriksson
Andersson
Fransson
Tegel
Johansson
Andersson
Pettersson
Mansson
Hansson
Netz
Lindahl
Steen
Rantatalo
Barbus
Kjellgren
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